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Since its inception in 2009, Impact Attachments has been on a journey of developing 
and manufacturing quality earth moving attachments, coupled with an unmatched 

level of service to the earth moving and civil industry.  
As a team, we understand the importance of attachments and how they play a vital 
part in keeping contractors running effectively and efficiently every day. Our passion 
is to provide contractors with the most reliable attachments that are ‘dig ready’ and 

delivered swiftly.  

Our range of products are manufactured to combat the harsh conditions that they 
endure every day and we are committed to offering state of the art service & support 

across all our product lines.  

Over the last 15 years, through high quality attachments, a dedicated experience 
support team and an unwavering focus on offering the best service in the industry, we 

have partnered with some of the largest earth moving companies in Australia.  
We look forward to partnering with you on your next attachment purchase and 

welcome your enquiry! 
 

Remember our Mantra: "Mark of quality, assurance of service" 



Excavator Attachments 
•	 Hydraulic Breakers
•	 Excavator Buckets
•	 Sieve Buckets
•	 Tilting Mud Buckets
•	 Hydraulic Grapple Buckets
•	 Hydraulic 5-Finger Grabs
•	 Hydraulic Rotating Grabs
•	 Mechanical 5-Finger Grabs
•	 Excavator Pallet Forks
•	 Hydraulic Power Thumbs
•	 Compaction Wheels
•	 Compaction Plates
•	 Grader Blades
•	 Stick Rakes
•	 Static Brooms
Skid Steer Attachments
•	 4in1 Buckets
•	 Bucket Brooms
•	 Smudge Bars
•	 Pallet Forks
•	 Hydraulic Breakers
•	 Grapple Buckets
•	 Sieve Buckets
•	 Hydraulic Rippers
Additional Items 
•	 Fuel Cells
•	 Aluminium Loading Ramps
•	 Weber Compaction Equipment
•	 Auger Drive & Bits
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Excavator Attachments
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Hydraulic Breakers
The Impact breakers are manufactured in South Korea and have been combating the demands of the 

hard rock we find in Australia since 2008. With their longevity and superior design, they require minimal 
maintenance and deliver a high hitting force. 

 
With an industry leading 24-month warranty, unrivalled on site support & inhouse technical knowledge, 

these breakers have become the most reliable option for contractors to partner with. 

ITEM SUITS WEIGHT
CHISEL 

SIZE

OPERATING 
PRESSURE 

(BAR)

REQUIRED 
FLOW (LPM)

IMPACT 
ENERGY 
(JOULES)

IMPACT 
RATE (BPM)

100 Series 0.8-2T 102kg 40mm 90-120 15-25 450 800-1400

200 Series 1.2T-3T 126kg 45mm 90-120 20-30 580 700-1200

300 Series 2.5T-4.5T 165kg 53mm 90-120 25-50 950 600-1000

400 Series 4T-7T 295kg 68mm 110-140 40-70 1450 500-900

430 Series 6T-9T 395kg 75mm 120-150 50-90 2100 400-800

450 Series 7T-14T 571kg 85mm 130-160 60-100 2600 400-800

500 Series 11T-16T 861kg 100mm 150-170 80-110 4200 350-700

600 Series 14T-18T 1296kg 125mm 150-170 90-120 5800 350-650

700 Series 18T-21T 1500kg 135mm 160-180 100-150 6750 350-600

800 Series 20T-26T 1825kg 140mm 160-180 120-180 8100 300-500

1000 Series 25T-35T 2145kg 150mm 160-180 150-210 9850 300-450

1200 Series 32T-40T 2745kg 155mm 160-180 180-240 10800 300-450

1300 Series 35T-45T 3045kg 165mm 160-180 200-260 12000 250-400

1500 Series 45T-55T 4155kg 175mm 160-180 210-290 18900 200-350

FEATURES:

- 1.0T to 50T 
- Hoses & Fittings Included 
- Adjustable Pulsation Rate 

- Underwater Operation Option 
- High Pressure Accumulator 

- Removable Head Plate 
- High Impact Energy

- Spare Chisel 
- Auto Greaser Option 

- Noise Reduction System 
- Parts Stocked Inhouse 

- Genuine Seal Kits Fitted 
- Wide Oil Flow Range 

- Full Nylon Casing
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Excavator Buckets

WEIGHT CLASS - 1.7T

ITEM WIDTH STRUCK CAP. HEAPED CAP. GET GET REQ. WEIGHT

Mud Bucket 900mm 0.069 0.089 BOCE - 68KG

Mud Bucket 1000mm 0.063 0.098 BOCE -  72KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.035 0.051 V13 5 46KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.027 0.037 V13 4 38KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.017 0.023 V13 3 32KG

Dig Bucket 250mm 0.013 0.017 V13 3 30KG

Dig Bucket 200mm 0.009 0.012 V13 3 28KG

Gummy Bucket 450mm 0.027 0.037 BOCE - 36KG

Gummy Bucket 300mm 0.017 0.023 BOCE - 32KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - J200 - 32KG

Half Hitch - - - - - 17KG

The Impact Excavator Buckets are designed and manufactured with all aspects 
considered. 

We aim to maximise digging efficiency and minimise fuel consumption, we have 
wear parts readily available and the manufacture with the ability to lock in together for 

transportation. 

WEIGHT CLASS - 2.5T

Mud Bucket 1200mm 0.1 0.15 BOCE - 126KG

Mud Bucket 1000mm 0.083 0.12 BOCE - 110KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.048 0.068 V13 5 65KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.035 0.049 V13 4 54KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.023 0.031 V13 3 45KG

Dig Bucket 250mm 0.017 0.023 V13 3 42KG

Dig Bucket 200mm 0.013 0.017 V13 3 40KG

Gummy Bucket 300mm 0.023 0.031 BOCE - 43KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - J200 - 37KG

Half Hitch - - - - - 17KG

WEIGHT CLASS - 3.5T

Mud Bucket 1200mm 0.13 0.2 BOCE - 150KG

Mud Bucket 1000mm 0.11 0.16 BOCE - 126KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.076 0.102 V17 5 94KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.055 0.073 V17 4 82KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.034 0.044 V17 3 66KG

Dig Bucket 200mm 0.021 0.026 V17 3 65KG

Gummy Bucket 300mm 0.034 0.044 BOCE - 62KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - J200 - 45KG

FEATURES:

- 1.0T to 50T 
- Oversize Bosses 

- Hardox 400 Wear Plates 
- Hardox 400 Under Body Wear Plate

- GET Replacements 
- Side Cutter Provision 

- Interlock Transport Design 
- Angle Back Profile
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WEIGHT CLASS - 4.5T-5.5T

ITEM WIDTH STRUCK CAP. HEAPED CAP. GET GET REQ. WEIGHT

Mud Bucket 1500mm 0.23 0.37 BOCE - 285KG

Mud Bucket 1200mm 0.21 0.29 BOCE - 234KG

Dig Bucket 900mm 0.19 0.27 V17 7 200KG

Dig Bucket 750mm 0.17 0.22 V17 6 185KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.12 0.17 V17 5 143KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.09 0.12 V17 4 124KG

Dig Bucket 350mm 0.06 0.08 V17 3 110KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.05 0.07 V17 3 104KG

Dig Bucket 200mm 0.036 0.042 V17 2 95KG

Gummy Bucket 300mm 0.05 0.07 BOCE - 96KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - V19 - 75KG

WEIGHT CLASS - 8T-10T

Mud Bucket 1500mm 0.358 0.512 BOCE - 326KG

Mud Bucket 1200mm 0.363 0.513 BOCE - 290KG

Dig Bucket 900mm 0.22 0.298 V23 6 225KG

Dig Bucket 750mm 0.216 0.293 V23 5 220KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.143 0.184 V23 4 210KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.104 0.129 V23 3 178KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.066 0.077 V23 3 152KG

Dig Bucket 200mm 0.054 0.061 V23 2 133KG

Gummy Bucket 450mm 0.104 0.129 BOCE - 158KG

Gummy Bucket 300mm 0.066 0.077 BOCE - 136KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - J250 - 130KG

WEIGHT CLASS - 12T-15T

Mud Bucket 1800mm 0.84 1.07 BOCE - 750KG

Mud Bucket 1700mm 0.79 1.01 BOCE - 694KG

Mud Bucket 1600mm 0.74 0.95 BOCE - 680KG

Mud Bucket 1500mm 0.69 0.89 BOCE - 670KG

Dig Bucket 1200mm 0.56 0.77 V29 5 660KG

Dig Bucket 1000mm 0.47 0.63 V29 5 600KG

Dig Bucket 900mm 0.35 0.49 V29 4 550KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.27 0.34 V29 4 430KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.2 0.24 V29 3 390KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.13 0.15 V29 3 350KG

Gummy Bucket 450mm 0.2 0.24 BOCE - 362KG

Gummy Bucket 300mm 0.13 0.15 BOCE - 322KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - D85 - 315KG
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WEIGHT CLASS - 40T-45T

Mud Bucket 2400mm 3.28 3.67 BOCE - 2875KG

Dig Bucket 1700mm 2.35 2.63 J550 6 2650KG

Dig Bucket 1500mm 1.98 2.21 J550 5 2390KG

Dig Bucket 1200mm 1.58 1.77 J550 4 2070KG

Dig Bucket 900mm 1.25 1.4 J550 4 1785KG

Big Bucket 600mm 0.83 0.93 J550 3 1490KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - D90 - 1150KG

WEIGHT CLASS - 30T-35T

Mud Bucket 2200mm 1.78 2.312 BOCE - 1840KG

Mud Bucket 2000mm 1.62 2.102 BOCE - 1634KG

Dig Bucket 1500mm 1.16 1.572 V39 6 1650KG

Dig Bucket 1200mm 0.19 1.223 V39 5 1300KG

Dig Bucket 900mm 0.68 0.875 V39 4 1230KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.43 0.526 V39 3 940KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.27 0.321 V39 3 856KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - D90 - 820KG

WEIGHT CLASS - 20T-25T

ITEM WIDTH STRUCK CAP. HEAPED CAP. GET GET REQ. WEIGHT

Mud Bucket 2000mm 1.24 1.33 BOCE - 1197KG

Mud Bucket 1900mm 1.18 1.26 BOCE - 1140KG

Mud Bucket 1800mm 1.12 1.19 BOCE - 1100KG

Dig Bucket 1500mm 0.85 1.16 V33 6 1090KG

Dig Bucket 1200mm 0.68 0.93 V33 5 920KG

Dig Bucket 1000mm 0.56 0.75 V33 4 850KG

Dig Bucket 900mm 0.49 0.66 V33 4 775KG

Dig Bucket 600mm 0.33 0.41 V33 3 630KG

Dig Bucket 450mm 0.23 0.28 V33 3 575KG

Dig Bucket 300mm 0.15 0.19 V33 2 560KG

Ripper Single Tyne - - D85 - 460KG
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ITEM GET SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT OPENING

ISB200 BOE 1.7T 900mm 100KG 70x70mm

ISB300 BOE 2.5T-3.5T 1200mm 165KG 70x70mm

ISB400 BOE 4.5T-5.5T 1200mm 250KG 70x70mm

ISB430 BOE 8T-10T 1200mm 279KG 70x70mm

ISB430 BOE 8T-10T 1350mm 279KG 70x70mm

ISB500T TEETH 12T-15T 1400mm 880KG 70x100mm

ISB500T TEETH 12T-15T 1400mm 880KG 100x100mm

ISB500B BOE 12T-15T 1600mm 788KG 70x100mm

ISB500T BOE 12T-15T 1700mm 788KG 70x100mm

ISB700T TEETH 20T-24T 1500mm 1200KG 150x150mm

ISB700TW TEETH 20T-24T 1800mm 1292KG 150x200mm

ISB700B BOE 20T-24T 1900mm 1145KG 100x150mm

ISB1200T TEETH 30T-36T 1500mm 1712KG 150x200mm

ISB1200TW TEETH 30T-36T 1900mm 2000KG 150x200mm

ISB1200B BOE 30T-36T 2000mm 1660KG 150x200mm

ISB1500T TEETH 40T-50T 1700mm 2524KG 150x200mm

Sieve Buckets
Impacts Sieve Buckets have been designed in one of the harshest and abrasive rock areas in 
Australia. Through working closely with quarries, development contractors and demolition 

contractors, we have perfected the range to ensure the day to day mission of dealing with rock 
and concrete couldn’t be easier! 

With thick IB400 wear resistant steel and the unique interlocking ribs design, this is how we see 
these buckets impress operators around Australia every day. 

FEATURES:

- 1.7T to 50T 
- GET Replacements 

- Side Wear Plate Fitted 
- 24 Month Warranty

- Teeth & BOE Options 
- IB400 Wear Plates 

- Various Apertures Available 
- CAT GET Wear Plate Fitted
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ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT TILT

ITB200 1.7T 1000mm 118KG 45 degrees

ITB300 2.5T-3.5T 1200mm 176KG 45 degrees

ITB400 4.5T-5.5T 1400mm 250KG 45 degrees

ITB430 8T-10T 1500mm 427KG 45 degrees

ITB500 12T-15T 1700mm 650KG 45 degrees

ITB700 20T-25T 1900mm 1,030KG 45 degrees

ITB1200 30T-35T 2260mm 1,520KG 45 degrees

Hydraulic Tilt Buckets
The Impact Tilt Buckets are manufactured with dual hydraulic cylinders to ensure they're able 
to withstand the weight of the machine whilst holding profile, to grade a 90 degree angle (45 

degrees each way).  
The buckets are manufactured with the following features: Dual tapered profile to increase 

ground engagement width, a spill guard protection system to shield the hydraulic rams from 
debris & mud, high tensile corrosion resistant pins at all pivot points, and hose mounts & brackets 

installed to hold hydraulic hoses away from debris and mud.

FEATURES:
- 1.7T to 35T 
- Twin Ram 

- Tapered Profile 
- 12 Month Warranty 

- Tie Down Points 
- Ram Protectors 

- Bolt on Cutting Edge 
- 45 Degree Tilt Each Way
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Hydraulic Grapple Buckets
Impact Grapple Buckets are ready for the roughest conditions. The attachment provides 

versatility and unmatched durability, making them the number 1 choice for our customers in the 
demolition industry.  

Large wear strips along the front and side provides strength and grip for handling large rocks, 
concrete blocks, logs and more. A secondary function of the grab is the ability to excavate dirt, 

roots and more, without the need to change attachments. With an oversized ram and wear 
plates on the thumb, bucket sides and between the teeth, an Impact Grapple Bucket will last for 

years to come.

ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT OPENING

IGB200 1.7T 300mm 150KG 805mm

IGB300 2.5T-3.5T 300mm 150KG 805mm

IGB400 4.5T-5.5T 460mm 260KG 1101mm

IGB430 8T-10T 543mm 390KG 1463mm

IGB500 12T-15T 618mm 759KG 1728mm

IGB700 20T-25T 800mm 1100KG 1845mm

IGB1200 30T-35T 950mm 1200KG 2141mm

FEATURES:

- 1.7T to 35T 
- Dual Purpose 

- Hydraulic Rams Protected

- Hoses & Fittings Included 
- One Way Hydraulic Valve Fitted 

- Wear Strips Fitted
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Rotating Hydraulic Grabs
The Impact Rotating Hydraulic Grab is designed and manufactured in view of carrying out 

demolition work, handling waste materials and waste management. With the full control of 
the operator running both independent hydraulic lines for the grab function and the rotation 

function, this allows for precision in operation.

These grabs are manufactured to combat extreme demolition conditions with full protection 
of any hydraulic hoses or hydraulic rams. With 360-degree rotation and easy maintenance, the 

design will help to minimise downtime and improve efficiency.

ITEM FOR WEIGHT OPENING WIDTH

I-000632 5-7t 400kgs 1300mm 1066mm

I-000633 9-15t 700kgs 1828mm 1424mm

I-000634 20-26t 1400kgs 2000mm 1715mm

FEATURES:

- Full 360-Degree Rotation
- Replaceable bolt on edges

- Case Drain

- Full 360-Degree Rotation
- Replaceable bolt on edges

- Case Drain



 19

Hydraulic Five Finger Grabs
Our Hydraulic Five Finger Grabs are designed and manufactured in view of carrying out rock 

work, demolition work, tree work and waste management, with the least amount of maintenance 
and potential for damage as possible.  

Through continued innovation and engineering, these grabs thrive in the harsh environment 
that they find them self in. Having all the hydraulic cylinders protected and encased in the actual 

attachment has enabled prevention of hydraulic damage.

ITEM FOR WEIGHT OPENING WIDTH

IHG200 1.5-2T 110kgs 765mm 234mm

IHG300 2.5-3.5T 185kgs 763mm 533mm

IHG400 4.5-6T 290kgs 948mm 652mm

IHG430 8-10T 410kgs 1048mm 734mm

IHG500 12-15T 750kgs 1512mm 980mm

IGB700 20-24T 1259kgs 1786mm 1045mm

IGB1200 30-36T 1780kgs 1982mm 1070mm

FEATURES:

- Dual Rams 
- Universal Mounting Spec 

- Serrated Grip Rails

- 1.7T to 35T 
- Hydraulic Rams Protected 
- Hoses & Fittings Included
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ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT

IPT200 0.8-3T 200mm 45KG

IPT300 2.5-3.5T 200mm 50KG

IPT400 4.5-5.5T 300mm 115KG

IPT450 8-10T 460mm 240KG

Hydraulic Power Thumbs
Fully developed over years of industry testing, our universal Impact Thumbs are built to last with a 

heavy-duty, hard-wearing steel construction and specifically designed hydraulic ram. Impact Thumbs 
are heavy-duty but built smart, only using what is needed to maintain the machines lifting capacity.

Pallet Forks
Our Forks are an excellent option if you don't have a telehandler 

on site, or a restricted space and budget. Particularly popular 
with groundworks and civil contractors, they allow the easy 

transportation of materials and equipment.

ITEM SUITS CAPACITY WEIGHT

ILF50 8T-24T 5000KG 310KG

FEATURES:
- 5T Capacity 

- Tyne Positioning

FEATURES:
- Easy Installation 

- Universal Fit 
- Serrated Teeth 

- Hard Wearing Steel Construction 

- Lock-Out Bolt 
- Powerful Grip 

- Industry Tested w/ Comp Simulation 
Design

ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT OPENING

IMG300 2.5-3.5T 500mm 194KG 600mm

IMG400 4.5-5.5T 550mm 238KG 650mm

IMG430 8-10T 650mm 352KG 720mm

IMG500 12-15T 804mm 760KG 925mm

IMG700 20-25T 1050mm 1378KG 1220mm

IMG1200 30-35T 1205mm 2070KG 2030mm

FEATURES:- 2.5T to 35T 
- Ribbed Fingers 

- Universal Mounting Spec

- Multiple Lock In Points 
- Wear Plates on Fingers 

- Quick Arm & Bracket Included

Mechanical Five Finger Grabs
The Impact Mechanical Grabs are available to suit excavators from 2.5T to 35T. 

They come with the stiff arm & bracket that mounts to the dipper arm.  
With multiple lock in points on the bracket, they're versatile for all applications of 

demolition, including: recycling, stone placing & bulk material transferring.
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ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT WHEEL  DIA.

ICW400 4.5T-5.5T 350mm 387kgs 680mm

ICW430 8T-10T 350mm 387kgs 680mm

ICW450 12T-15T 450mm 756kgs 800mm

ICW700 20T-25T 510mm 1050kgs 800mm

ICW1200 30-45T 620mm 1880kgs 1100mm

Compaction Wheels
Impacts Compaction wheels are a masterpiece of simplicity and functionality. Its durable 

design has never seen down time for either repairs or maintenance with a sealed 
bearing and thick, hard-wearing steel all round. 

Compaction Plates
Designed to meet the demands of tough jobs, our plates offer superior compaction and 

versatility. With four ultra tough rubber cushions, they help minimize vibration, allowing operators 
to apply pressure without machine damage.

ITEM SUITS PLATE SIZE REQUIRED FLOW 

(LPM)

WEIGHT

ICP400 4.5T-5.5T 950x550mm 45~75 500KG

ICP450 8T-16T 1145x700mm 85~105 650KG

ICP700 18T-24T 1250x850mm 120~170 880KG

ICP1200 30T-40T 1450x1050mm 120~170 1288KG

FEATURES:
- 4.5T to 40T 

- Clean Out Scrapers 
- Made in South Korea

- Sealed Bearings 
- Interchangeable Head Plate 

- 24 Month Warranty

FEATURES:
- Interchangeable Head Plate 

- Hoses & Fittings Included 
- 24 Month Warranty

- 4.5T to 40T 
- Made in South Korea 

- One Way Hydraulic Valve
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ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT

IDB400- Impact Dozer Blade 5T 1700mm 150 kg

IDB430- Impact Dozer Blade 8T 2100mm 250 kg

IDB500- Impact Dozer Blade 15T 2400mm 400 kg

IDB700- Impact Dozer Blade 20T 3000mm 700 kg

IDB1200- Impact Dozer Blade 30T 3500mm 1555 kg

Grader Blades
Premium-built black grader blades for excavators 5 to 30 tonne, 

engineered for durability, precision grading and long life. Ideal for 
finish-work across civil, landscaping and infrastructure projects.

FEATURES:

- 5T to 30T 
- Adjustable Hooks 

- Made in South Korea

- 24 Month Warranty 
- Excavator Blade Hooks 

- Removable bolt on edge

ITEM SUITS WIDTH

IRR200- Impact Root Rake 1.7T 1000mm

IRR300- Impact Root Rake 3.5T 1200mm

IRR400- Impact Root Rake 5T 1200mm

IRR430- Impact Root Rake 8-10T 1200mm

IRR500- Impact Root Rake 12-15T 1800mm

IRR700- Impact Root Rake 20T 1900mm

IRR1200- Impact Root Rake 30T 2400mm

Stick Rakes
Premium-built black stick rakes for excavators 1.7 to 30 tonne, 

rugged, precise, and made to excel in site clean-up, root removal, 
and trench maintenance. Ideal for contractors who demand 

performance and durability on tough jobsites.

FEATURES:

- 1.7 to 30T 
- Centre supports 

- Made in South Korea

- 24 Month Warranty 
- Hard faced tips
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ITEM SUITS BRACKET WEIGHT

ISB300- Impact Static Broom 3.5T IBS3 175 kg

ISB400- Impact Static Broom 5T IB400S3 192 kg

ISB430- Impact Static Broom 8T IB430S 200 kg

Static Brooms
The Impact Road Broom designed for 8-10t excavators, sold by Impact Attachments, is 
an essential attachment for maintaining and cleaning roadways, construction sites, and 
industrial areas. Its primary applications include sweeping debris, dirt, gravel, and other 

materials from surfaces to ensure safety and cleanliness. 

FEATURES:
- 2T to 10T 

- Made in South Korea
- 24 Month Warranty



Skid Steer Attachments
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4in1 Buckets
The Impact 4 in 1 buckets are manufactured and designed to work through tough 

Australian conditions. With the eastern side of Australia and New Zealand being the 
main user of the 4 in 1 buckets globally our in house engineers have passionately 

developed these units by working closely with operators in the field. 

ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT GET

4IN1 Bucket Skid Steer 1380mm 230KG Teeth/BOE

4IN1 Bucket Skid Steer 1600mm 460KG Teeth/BOE

4IN1 Bucket Skid Steer 1750mm 478KG Teeth/BOE

4IN1 Bucket Skid Steer 1850mm 500KG Teeth/BOE

4IN1 Bucket Skid Steer 2050mm 530KG Teeth/BOE

Bucket Brooms
The Impact enclosed bucket brooms to suit skid steer and track loaders are 

strategically designed to endure the constant demands of the construction industry.

ITEM SUITS WIDTH WEIGHT

IBB60 Skid Steer 60" 585KG

IBBB72 Skid Steer 72" 672KG

IBB84 Skid Steer 84" 742KG

FEATURES:

- Parts Stocked Inhouse 
- Teeth & BOE Options

- Hoses & Fittings Included 
- Italian One-Way Locking Valve

FEATURES:

- Full Heavy Duty Adjustment 
- Tilting Debris Emptying System 

- Reversible Double Bevelled Cutting 
Edge

- Floating Back Frame 
- 4 Heavy Duty Caster Wheels  
- One Piece Poly/Wire 610mm 

- Eaton Hydraulic Motor w/ Guard
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Smudge Bars
The Impact Smudge Bar is designed to last. They are designed to protect the 

machines 4in1 bucket by being built to a weight so they are not too heavy, and by 
having the grip rails positioned so the clamping force is equally distributed across 

the whole bucket. 

Pallet Forks

ITEM SUITS SIZE WEIGHT

Smudge Bar Skid Steer 2100x1500 180KG

The Impact Pallet Forks have a capacity of 1800kgs and are in full accordance with 2359.1-2015 
Australian Compliance Standards. The tynes are fully adjustable and fixed to the heavy duty 

frame, both top and bottom to ensure they are fully accessible to pick up whenever required.
Ideal for: Demolition, Rock Placement, Waste Sorting & Logging.

ITEM SUITS CAPACITY WEIGHT

Pallet Forks Skid Steer 1800KG 180KG

FEATURES:

- Wear Strips Fitted 
- Clamping Force Equally 

Distributed

FEATURES:
 

- Universal Mounting Spec 
- 12 Month Warranty
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Grapple Buckets
The Impact Skid Steer Grapple Buckets are designed with two independently 

protected hydraulic cylinders. With a ribbed floor, this allows unwanted 
material and debris to fall through, whilst picking up rocks & trees.

ITEM SUITS SIZE WEIGHT

IRGSS Skid Steer 1850mm 488KG

Hydraulic Breaker
The Impact Skid Steer Breakers are manufactured in South Korea and have been 

combating the demands of the hard rock we find in Australia since 2008.  
With their longevity and superior design, they require minimal maintenance and 

deliver a high hitting force. With an industry leading 24-month warranty, unrivalled 
on site support & inhouse technical knowledge, these breakers have become the 

most reliable option for contractors to partner with.

ITEM SUITS OPERATING PRES-

SURE (BAR)

REQUIRED 

FLOW (LPM)

SIZE WEIGHT

300SL Skid Steer 90~120 25~50 300S 205KG

FEATURES:

- Hoses & Fittings Included 
- Universal Mounting Frame 

- High Impact Energy

- Spare Chisel 
- Parts Stocked Inhouse 
- Wide Oil Flow Range

FEATURES:

- Twin Ram 
- Supported Ribbed Floor 

- Multiple Widths

- Universal Mounting Frame 
- Hoses & Fittings Included 

- Ram Protection
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ITEM SUITS WIDTH CAPACITY / GET

ISB1750 - Impact Sieve Bucket Skid Steer 1750mm Solid Rake

Sieve Buckets
Designed for seamless compatibility across most skid-steer brands, with heavy-duty 

construction, optimised grid spacing, and reinforced steel components for long service 
life on demanding job sites.

FEATURES:

- Suited for Skid Steers & 
Positracks

- 24 Month Warranty 
- Solid bars

ITEM SUITS SIZWE CAPACITY / GET

ISHSB- Impact Smudge Bar With Hydraulic Rippers Skid Steer 2100 x 1500mm Rippers

Hydraulic Rippers
Ideal for breaking through hard ground, asphalt, or frozen surfaces, these rippers 

combine heavy-duty steel construction with precision hydraulic control for powerful, 
consistent performance.

FEATURES:

- Suited for Skid Steers & 
Positracks

- 24 Month Warranty 
- 230mm depth cut
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Additional Products
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ITEM CAPACITY WEIGHT LENGTH
TRACK WIDTH 

(internal)

RAMP 

WIDTH
RAMP DEPTH

7/3033PT 3000kg 36kg 3.3m 450mm 550mm 110mm

7/3033PTW 3000kg 38kg 3.3m 500mm 600mm 110mm

7/3635PT 3600kg 41kg 3.5m 450mm 550mm 120mm

7/4536PT 4500kg 46kg 3.6m 500mm 610mm 125mm

7/4536PTW 4500kg 48kg 3.6m 550mm 660mm 125mm

7/4833PT 4800kg 42kg 3.3m 500mm 610mm 125mm

7/6036PT 6000kg 52kg 3.6m 500mm 600mm 165mm

Portable Diesel Tanks
Whether you're looking for a fuel tank to refuel Tractors, Excavators, Graders, Dozers, Utes or any 
other machinery, Impacts range of portable fuel tanks, with pumps, ensure your equipment is 

refuelled safely and quickly.

ITEM CAPACITY PUMP SIZE

IUP100 100Ltr 40Lpm 800x680x465mm

IUP200 200Ltr 40Lpm
800x680x710mm

1150x820x565mm

IUP400 400Ltr 40Lpm 1150x820x780mm

Aluminium Loading Ramps
The PT Series are the specialised range of Climaxx Ramps, designed for use with all surface 

loader rubber tracks. The tread surfaces in this range are configured to reduce the possibility of 
damage to these types of tracks and can also be used with pneumatic tyres. They're Australian 
made and each ramp is designed to have the lightest possible weight without compromising 

quality or safety.

FEATURES:
- Australian Made 

- Lockable 
- Tall & Slimline Options

- 40Lpm Pump 
- Auto Shut Off 

- 15yr Tank Warranty
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Weber Compaction Equipment

ITEM ENGINE WEIGHT OUTPUT
CENTRIFUGAL 

FORCE
FREQUENCY

WORKING 

WIDTH

CF2 Honda Gasoline 83KG 4.9HP 15kN 95HZ 450mm

CF3 Honda Gasoline 99KG 4.9HP 20kN 95HZ 500mm

CR3/E Hatz Diesel 206KG 4.6HP 35kN 80HZ 500-700mm

CR3 HD Honda Gasoline 203KG 4.9HP 35kN 80HZ 500-700mm

CR5/E Hatz Diesel 298KG 7.4HP 42kN 75HZ 550-700mm

CR6 Hatz Diesel 412KG 10.3HP 50kN 72.5HZ 450-600mm

CR6 CCD Hatz Diesel 416KG 10.3HP 50kN 72.5HZ 450-600mm

CR7 Hatz Diesel 478KG 10.5HP 60kN 65HZ 600-800mm

CR8 Hatz Diesel 601KG 14.1HP 75kN 67HZ 700-850mm

CR9 Hatz Diesel 739KG 15.3HP 100kN 65HZ 750mm

The reversible CR Soil Compactors stand out above the competition with their superb 
compacting capacity and superior efficiency. 

Machines made by Weber MT are always the number one choice - whether they are 
needed for classic applications in road building and civil engineering or for embedding 

paving stones. 
 

Their balanced operating characteristics and exceptionally smooth operation with low 
hand-arm vibrations for superb ease of use.

FEATURES:
- German Made 

- Compatrol Option 
- Durable & Rugged Construction

- Engine Protection Frame 
- Low Hand/Arm Vibrations 

- Low Maintenance
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ITEM ENGINE WEIGHT STROKE FORCE SHOE WIDTH

SRV300 Honda Gasoline 32KG 9.1kN 140mm

SRV620 Honda Gasoline 66KG 18.2kN 280mm

Vibratory Rammers
Excellent compaction results, exemplary operating comfort and rugged 
design are the essential requirements that Webers Vibratory Rammers 

must meet.  
Ideal for: Road Building, Civil Engineering, Trench Construction, Landscape 

& Earth Compaction.

FEATURES:

ITEM ENGINE WEIGHT
CENTRIFUGAL 

FORCE
FREQUENCY

DRUM 

WIDTH

MC85

Kubota D1005 

3-Cylinder, Water-

Cooled

1628KG 73/36kN 42HZ 820mm

Trench Rollers
The MC Trench Roller from Weber MT is designed for maximum performance on 

cohesive soils, in trench and pipeline constructions, when compacting foundations 
and backfill and in road construction. 

They are ideally suited for use on heavy, humid or cohesive soils, where conventional 
soil compactors would fail. The hydraulic articulated steering allows for easy 

manoeuvring even in confined spaces.

- German Made 
- Robust Engine Protection

- Dual Throttle 
- 24 Month Warranty

FEATURES:
- German Made 

- Low Fuel Consumption 
- Water-Cooled Engine

- 2 Compaction Settings 
- Long Service Life 

- Low Operating Costs
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ITEM SUITS TORQUE (Nm) SHAFT SIZE WEIGHT

2000MAX 1T-2.5T 639-2,190 65mm Rnd 47KG

3500MAX 2.5T-4.5T 1,205-3,614 65mm Rnd 73KG

4500MAX 3T-5T 1,574-4,721 65mm Rnd 75KG

5500MAX 4.5T-6T 1,685-5,477 75mm Sq 108KG

8000MAX 6T-8T 2,717-8,152 75mm Sq 116KG

10000MAX 8T-10T 3,281-10,662 75mm Sq 162KG

15000MAX 10T-15T 5,024-15,071 75mm Sq 173KG

25000MAX 15T-22T 16,503-24,755 75mm Sq 269KG

35000MAX 20T-45T 20,510-35,323 110mm Sq 442KG

42000MAX 20T-45T 24,612-42,387 110mm Sq 442KG

Auger Drives
These Earth Drills will give you the long and reliable service life that you need. 

High quality hydraulic motors, output shaft bearings which are 50% larger than others and use 
only high-grade materials. The latest manufacturing techniques are what makes this range of 

earth drills the market leaders. 
This extensive range gives you complete versatility, peace of mind and efficiency.

FEATURES:
- Hoses & Fittings Included 

- Interchangable Head Plates 
- Non-Dislodgement Shaft

- Shallow Pitch Flights 
- Forged Hood Ears 
- Epicycle Gearbox
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ITEM SIZES SUITS SHAFT SIZE

S4 Auger Bits 100mm, 150mm, 200mm, 300mm, 450mm & 600mm 2000, 3500 & 4500 MAX 65mm Rnd

S4 Auger Extensions 500mm & 1000mm 2000, 3500 & 4500 MAX 65mm Rnd

S5 Auger Bits 150mm, 200mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm & 900mm 5500 & 8000 MAX 75mm Sq

S5 Auger Extensions 1000mm & 1500mm 5500 & 8000 MAX 75mm Sq

S6 Auger Bits 150mm, 200mm, 300mm, 450mm, 600mm, 750mm & 900mm 10000, 15000 & 25000 MAX 75mm Sq

S6 Auger Extensions 1500mm 10000, 15000 & 25000 MAX 75mm Sq

Auger Bits & Extensions
These Auger Bits come with the options of Tungsten or Rock Teeth. 

TUNGSTEN: Best used in dry, hard or medium ground conditions where floating rocks may be encountered. 
The perfect all rounder if you're not sure what you may encounter whilst drilling. 

ROCK: For very hard ground and tarmac where extra cutting is needed and high wear is expected. Most 
effective on machines with high down pressure. 

S5 Auger Bits 150mm, 200mm, 300mm, 450mm, 

600mm, 750mm & 900mm

5500 & 8000 MAX 75mm Sq

S5 Auger Extensions 1000mm & 1500mm 5500 & 8000 MAX 75mm Sq

S6 Auger Bits 150mm, 200mm, 300mm, 450mm, 

600mm, 750mm & 900mm

10000, 15000 & 25000 MAX 75mm Sq

S6 Auger Extensions 1500mm 10000, 15000 & 25000 MAX 75mm Sq
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